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BAY Ko Model BI15.1 Detached Residence with Pantile Roof
Sales No., Sales No‘Parts Requlred Sales No.
B4 Arch 1 B40 Long Brick, White 7 B130 Pillar 6
B12 Base 6 B48 No. 4 Brick Rod 16 B140 Ramp 1
B14 Base Link withScrews 10 B50 No. 1 Brick Rod 5 B145 Pantile Roof, Type B 1
B16 Bay Window Cover 1 B54 No.3 Brick Rod 35 B147 Pantile Roof, Type C 1
B18 Brick, Red 49 B60 No.6 Brick Rod 34 B149 Pantile Roof, Type D 2
B20 Brick, White 77 B62 No.7 Brick Rod 4 B161 Roof End, Waney Edge,
B26 Curved Brick, Red 4 B8O Canopy 1 TypeD 2
B28 Curved Brick, White 4 B9 Door 3 B180 Tie Bar, Corner 4
B30 End Brick, Red 16 B9 Double Opening Door 1 B182 Tie Bar, Straight 10
B32 End Brick, White 20 B100 Floor7 x 7 Holes 1  B190 Window 23
B34 Half Brick, Red 2 B104 Floor15 x 6 Holes 2  B192 Curved Window 4
B36 Half Brick, White 26 B108 Floor13 x 9 Holes 2 B196 French Window 1
B38 Long Brick, Red 5 B110 Floor15 x 11 Holes 1
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Model B15.2 Church with Pantile Roof

Parts Required

Sales No. Sales No.

B4 Arch 1 B58 No.5Brick Rod

B12 Base 6 B60 No.6 Brick Rod 1
B14 Base Link with Screws 10 B62 No.7 Brick Rod

B16 Bay Window Cover 2 B80 Canopy

B18 Brick, Red 49 B94 Door

B20 Brick, White 88 B100 Floor7 x 7 Holes
B26 Curved Brick, Red 4 B104 Floor 15 x 6 Holes
B28 Curved Brick, White 2 B108 Floor13 x 9 Holes
B30 End Brick, Red 16 B130 Pillar

B32 End Brick, White 20 B147 Pantile Roof, Type C
B36 Half Brick, White 28 B149 Pantile Roof, Type D
B38 Long Brick, Red 4 B161 Roof End, Waney Edge,
B40 Long Brick, White 7 TypeD

B48 No. 4 Brick Rod 18 B176 Steps

B50 No.1 Brick Rod 18 B182 Tie Bar, Straight
B52 No. 2 Brick Rod 4 B190 Window

B54 No. 3 Brick Rod 16 B192 Curved Window
B56 No.4 Brick Rod 32 B194 Large Window
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BAYKO Model B15.3 Detached House with Balcony
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Sales No.
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Aerial, TV.

Arch

Base

Base Link, with Screws
Bay Window Cover
Brick, Red

Brick, White
Curved Brick, Red
Curved Brick, White
End Brick, Red

End Brick, White
Half Brick, Red

Half Brick, White
Long Brick, Red
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Parts Required
Sales No.

B40
B48
B50
B52
B54
B56
B60
B62
B82
B94
B96
B108
B110

Long Brick, White
No. £ Brick Rod
No. 1 Brick Rod
No. 2 Brick Rod
No. 3 Brick Rod
No. 4 Brick Rod
No. 6 Brick Rod
No. 7 Brick Rod
Chimney

Door

Double Opening Door
Floor 13 x 9 Holes
Floor 15 x 11 Holes

No 2

Sales No.

B140
B148
B165

B176
B180
B182
B190
B192
B194
B196
B198

Ramp

Roof, Type D

Roof End, Boarded,
Type D

Steps

Tie Bar, Corner

Tie Bar, Straight

Window

Curved Window

Large Window

French Window

Dormer, Window and

Roof, complete
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BAYK
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No 2

Model BI5.4 Modern Bungalow with Garage
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Parts Required
Sales No.

Sales No.
B2 Aerial, TV. 1
B12 Base 6
B14 Base Link, with Screws 10
B18 Brick, Red
B20 Brick, White 58
B26 Curved Brick, Red 2
B28 Curved Brick, White 1
B30 End Brick, Red 5
B32 End Brick, White 10
B36 Half Brick, White 24
B38 Long Brick, Red 4
B40 Long Brick, White 2
B52 No. 2 Brick Rod 4
B54 No. 3 Brick Rod 52
B56 No. 4 Brick Rod 14
B82 Chimney 2
B94 Door 1
B9 Double Opening Door 1
1

B100 Floor7 x 7 Holes

B104
B106
B108
B110
B140
B144
B146
B148
B164

B165

B190
B192
B194
B196
8198

B200

Floor 15 x 6 Holes
Floor11 x 7 Holes
Floor 13 x 9 Holes
Floor 15 x 11 Holes
Ramp

Roof, Type B

Roof, Type C

Roof ,Type D

Roof End, Boarded,

SNNN=SN =S

TypeC
Roof End, Boarded,
Type D
Window
Curved Window
Large Window
French Window
Dormer, Window &
Roof, complete 1
Picture or Shop Window 1
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B AYKO Model BI5.5 School with Pantile Roof

Parts Required

Sales No. Sales No. Sales No. W w w W
B4 Arch 1 B54 No. 3 Brick Rod 29 B147 Pantile Roof, Type C 2 5 H H H H
B12 Base 6 B56 No.4Brick Rod 5 B149 Pantile Roof, TypeD 2 B8 38 3B B 3B B JB B IB B 3B
B14 Base Link, with Screws 10 B60 No. 6 Brick Rod 33 B160 Roof End, Waney Edge, 3E|,
B18 Brick, Red 58 B62 No.7 Brick Rod 2 TypeC 2 *|3E
B20 Brick, White 86 B82 Chimney 1 B161 Roof End, Waney Edge, 3B
B26 Curved Brick, Red 6 B94 Door 1 Type D 2 HB
B28 Curved Brick, White 3 B100 Floor7 x 7 Holes 1 B180 Tie Bar, Corner 4
B30 End Brick, Red 16  B104 Floor 15 x 6 Holes 2 B182 Tie Bar, Straight 16 WHB PLAN 2 HB
B32 End Brick, White 20 B106 Floor11 x 7 Holes 1  B190 Window 23 WHEB DwW
B36 Half Brick, White 32 B108 Floor 13 x 9 Holes 2 B192 Curved Window 3 HB
B38 Long Brick, Red 6 B110 Floor 15 x 11 Holes 1 B194 Large Window 3
B40 Long Brick, White 8 B130 Pillar 1 B199 Dormer Window 1 3B HB
B50 No. 1 Brick Rod 4 B140 Ramp 1 B196 French Window 1
B52 No. 2 Brick Rod 12 B145 Pantile Roof, Type B 1 B200 PictureorShopWindow 1 3B = ‘3B
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B AY K o Model B15.6 Bungalow with Verandah

E—t% EF} W E}
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Parts Required . FIT FLOORS AFTER 1 BRICK
Sales No. Sales No. Sales No. 6 THEN USE PLAN 2
B4  Arch 1 B56 No.4Brick Rod 20 B162 Roof End, Boarded s
B12 Base 6 B58 No.5Brick Rod 33 Type A 2 b 2CcB
B14 Base Link, with Screws 10 B60 No. 6 Brick Rod 6 B163 Roof End, Boarded B
B18 Brick, Red 57 B82 Chimney 1 Type B 2 6 USE 5 BRICK RODS IN THIS
B20 Brick, White 71 B94 Door 2 B165 Roof End, Boarded B
B26 Curved Brick, Red 6 B96 Double Opening Door 1 Type D 2 SECTION EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN
B28 Curved Brick, White 4 B100 Floor7 x 7 Holes 1 B176 Steps 4 8 B
B30 End Brick, Red 13 B104 Floor 15 x 6 Holes 2 B180 Tie Bar, Corner v IR R Tt |
B32 End Brick, White 20 B106 Floor 11 x 7 Holes 1 B182 Tie Bar, Straight 123 agl§” ~ T T T T -
B34 Half Brick, Red 2 B108 Floor13 x 9 Hol 2 B190 Window . . 3
B36 Half Brick, White 24 B110 Floor15x11Holes 1 B192 Curved Window 2 n 5 BE o
B38 Long Brick, Red 6 B130 Pillar 2 B194 Large Window 2
B40 '-ons*Brick- White 8 B140 Ramp 2 Ao Beenchiyincow 1 8f+] USE 4 BRICK RODS IN THIS 3B
B48 No. } Brick Rod 4 B4 f Type A 2 B198 Dormer, Window
B50 No.1 Brick Rod 0 pes Eggf:T;E:B 3 Roof, complete 1 B/ SECTION EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN L
B52 No. 2 Brick Rod 1 B146 Roof, TypeC 1 B200 Picture or Shop Window 1 8 = 3
B54 No.3 Brick Rod 18 B148 Roof, Type D 1 B202 Display Shelf 1 B e
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B AY Ko Model B15.7 Railway Station
BWH
BWH
BWH
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JB 38 B 3B 3B 3B B ARCH B 3B63B D B 3E6 2LB 3B Parts Required
2El 18 2 Sales No. Sales No.
2 B4 Arch 1 B106 Floor11 X7 Holes 1
4B FIT FLOORS ;g > B12 Base 6 B108 Floor13 x 9 Holes 2
4 2 B14 Base Link with Screws 10 B110 Floor15 x 11 Holes 1
e AFTER 3 1B = B18 Brick, Red 53 B130 Pillar 8
USE 3 BRICK RODS B20 Brick, White 76 B140 Ramp 2
4 BRICKS THEN b PW: 2 B26 Curved Brick, Red 1 B142 Roof, Type A 2
HWB 3B || EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN 2 B30 End Brick, Red 16 B144 Roof, Type B 1
4 USE PLAN 2 a 6 6 2 B32 End Brick, White 20 B146 Roof, Type C 2
iB iB { 2}B B34 Half Brick, Red 2 B148 Roof, Type D 1
2 B36 Half Brick, White 28 B164 RoofEnd, Boarded
3E|e iB 218 B38 Long Brick, Red 6 Type C 2
E 2 B40 Long Brick, White 3 B165 Roof End, Boarded
] B50 No. 1 Brick Rod 2 Type D 2
8 0b 1 se ® © B52 No. 2 Brick Rod 12 8180 Tie ar, Corner 4
LB P P B54 No. 3 Brick Rod 52 B182 Tie Bar, Straight 2
L_CE_ 6B FW B B56 No. 4 Brick Rod 6 B190 Window 22
CANOPY w + B60 No. 6 Brick Rod 24 B194 Large Window 3
H H : B62 No.7 Brick Rod 1 B196 French Window 1
*) - @ @ B80 Canopy 1 B198 Dormer, Window &
’-,’ P P B82 Chimney 1 Roof, complete 1
P B94 Door 4 B200 Picture orShopWindow 1
B9 Double Opening Door 1 B202 Display Shelf
B104 Floor 15 x 6 Holes 2
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BAYKO

Parts Required
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Model BI5.8 House with Shop

No 4

Sales No. Sales No.
B2 Aerial T.V. 1 B100 Floor7 x 7 Holes 1
B4 Arch 1 B104 Floor15 x 6 Holes 1
B12 Base 6 B106 Floor11 x 7 Holes 1
B14 Base Link, with Screws 10 B108 Floor13 x 9 Holes 2
B16 Bay Window Cover B110 Floor 15 x 11 Holes 1
B18 Brick, Red 58 B140 Ramp 2
B20 Brick, White 79 B144 Roof, Type B 1
B26 Curved Brick, Red 8 B146 Roof, TypeC 1
B28 Curved Brick, White 3 B148 Roof, Type D 1
B30 End Brick, Red 12 B165 Roof End, Boarded
B32 End Brick, White 18 Type D 2
B34 Half Brick, Red 2 B180 Tie Bar, Corner 4
B36 Half Brick, White 19 B182 Tie Bar, Straight 14
B38 Long Brick, Red 1  B190 Window 21
B40 Long Brick, White 8 B192 Curved Window 3 -
B50 No.1Brick Rod 2 B194 Large Window 3 .
B54 No. 3 Brick Rod 22 B198 Dormer, Window &
B60 NMo. 6 Brick Rod 36 Roof complete 1
B62 No.7 Brick Rod 4 B200 PictureorShop Window 1
B82 Chimney 2 B202 Display Shelf 1
B94 Door 3
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No 5

Model BI5.9 Factory with Loading Bay

Parts Required

SB.4I“ NI:. h 1 SB':(; NLo. Brick, Whi 7 :‘:;SON:'II 6 :’ t‘Bv :, I|:\Bv u
rc ong brick, ite iar 2LB B
B12 Base 6 B48 No.}Brick Rod 17 B140 Ramp 2 gt 8 282 EW =
B14 Base Link with Screws 10 BS50 No. 1 Brick Rod 16 B147 Pantile Roof, Type C 2 B
B18 Brick, Red 51 BS54 No. 3 Brick Rod 32 B149 Pantile Roof, Type D 2 iB
B20 Brick, White 63 B60 No. 6 Brick Rod 30 B176 Steps 1
B26 Curved Brick, Red 8 B94 Door 3 B180 Tie Bar, Corner 5 HWB BWH
B28 Curved Brick, White 3 B9 Double Opening Door 1 B182 Tie Bar, Straight 14 PLAN 2
B30 End Brick, Red 5 B100 Floor7 x7 Holes 1 B190 Window 22 HWB BWH
B32 End Brick, White 16 B104 Floor 15 x 6 Holes 2 B192 Curved Window 3
B34 Half Brick, Red 2  B106 Floor11 x 7 Holes 1 B194 Large Window 1 o PR
B36 Half Brick, White 33 B108 Floor13 x 9 Holes 2 B196 French Window 1 3E
B38 Long Brick
8 g Brick, Red 6 B110 Floor15 x 11 Holes 1 s B B B 08 B 18 B o B OB
w w w w w
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r

.
B AY Ko Model BI5.10 Coach Station
H H H Parts Required
B3 \Bv g g 3B 3B Sales No. Sales No.
B4 Arch l B10g I;!Ioor ‘!l':‘sx‘::-lﬁlels 12
3E | «[3E 3E B12 Base B11 oor 15 x oles
g = c £ B14 Base Link, withScrews 10 B130 Pillar 8
Hwe|[ Zm™ 25 1B B16 Bay Window Cover 1 B140 Ramp 2
Z 4 I m : B18 Brick, Red 51 B142 Roof, Type A 2
L = ; o @ P B20 Brick, White 36 B146 Roof, TypeC 2
HWB o m o 5B B30 End Brick, Red 14 B148 Roof, Type D 1
o X 5 @P 5 B32 EndBrick, White 19 B164 Roof End, Boarded,
LB-LW.2LB «e®D..)P | [PW @0 = B2WB B36 Half Brick, White 24 TypeC 2
’ 5669 686G IX s 5 B38 Long Brick, Red 4 B167 Dormer Roof 1
. . > . 2 (7] 5B B40 Long Brick, White 2 B180 Tie Bar, Corner 2
/ 3 6 g 2 5 B52 No. 2 Brick Rod 2 B182 Tie Bar, Straight g
. . B54 No. 3 Brick Rod 49 B190 Window
s - P o 6 o 8 AR 5 BEwe B58 No. 5 Brick Rod 16  B194 Large Window 2
\ w w B60 No. 6 Brick Rod 15 B196 French Window 1
N * 4 DH ke B94 Door 4 B199 Dormer Window 1
s ¢ 2 . m & 5 B104 Floor 15 x ¢ Holes 1 B30 Pictre or Shop Window 1
‘LW-2LB =y DH B2WEB B106 Floor 11 x 7 Holes B202 Display She
LB-LW-2LB @EBOHC;) 5 . Op ; oor play
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BAYKO Model BI5.11

Service Station

! Hole |
ITWO 13x9 HOLE FLOQRS

e

:FITTED AFTER 3 BRIC_KS
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| ™
1
B f"‘ :;Bl-'| 3B
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B we BWH
2
B b — 4 B 3B 3B
. 3B 3B23B43 1
B 7x7 Hole ! B
. HWB BWH
' «Brick Rod n
B 3B 3B
] :
P 1 15x6 B HWB BWH
- 1
E)
B
1
2
B
1
2
B

B
W W 2w 4CB
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IN PUMPS, FIT A CORNER TIE
AFTER 2 BRICKS

28 2B
2 2 2 2
3 3
2E 2E 2E 26
[ ZF ] 2H LS
sf " }s g f st T }6 o
6B 2 28 2 2 2B 2 5B T,

FIT FLOORS AFTER 3 BRICKS
THEN USE PLAN 2

Parts Required

Sales No.

B12
B14
B18
B20

Base

Base Link, with Screws
Brick, Red

Brick, White

Curved Brick, Red
Curved Brick, White
End Brick, Red

End Brick, White
Half Brick, Red

Half Brick, White
Long Brick, White
No. % Brick Rod

No. 1 Brick Rod

No. 2 Brick Rod

No. 3 Brick Rod

No. 4 Brick Rod

No. 6 Brick Rod

No. 7 Brick Rod

Door

Double Opening Door

6
10
53
88

Sales No.

B100
B104
B106
B108
B110
B130
B140
B147
B149
B161

B176
B180
B182
B190
B192
B194
B196
B202

No 6

Floor 7 x 7 Holes

Floor 15 x 6 Holes

Floor 11 x 7 Holes

Floor13 x 9 Holes

Floor 15 x 11 Holes

Pillar

Ramp

Pantile Roof, Type C

Pantile Roof, Type D

Roof End, Waney Edge,
TypeD

Steps

Tie Bar, Corner

Tie Bar, Straight

Window

Curved Window

Large Window

French Window

Display Shelf
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BAYKO Model B 15.12 Public Hall

PO
Parts Required
Sales No. Sales No. Sales No.
B4 Arch 1 B50 No.1Brick Rod 9 B145 Pantile Roof, Type B 2
B12 Base 6 B52 No. 2 Brick Red 6 B149 Pantile Roof, Type D 2
B14 Base Link, with Screws 10 BS54 No. 3 Brick Rod 35 B161 Roof End, Waney Edge, DS
B18 Brick, Red 56 B56 No.4Brick Rod 5 Type D 2
B20 Brick, White 79 B60 No. 6 Brick Rod 32 B180 Tie Bar, Corner “
B26 Curved Brick, Red 2  B62 No.7 Brick Rod 2 B182 Tie Bar, Straight 12
B28 Curved Brick, White 1 B94 Door 4 B190 Window 22
B30 End Brick, Red 16 B104 Floor15 x 6 Holes 2 B192 Curved Window 1
B32 End Brick, White 20 B108 Floor13 x 9 Holes 2 B194 Large Window 2
B34 Half Brick, Red 2 B110 Floor15 x 11 Holes 1 B196 French Window 1
B36 Half Brick, White 26 B130 Pillar g8 B199 Dormer Window 1
B38 Long Brick, Red 4 B140 Ramp 2 B202 Display Shelf 1
. B40 Long Brick, White 2
: -
B : PO 38 2i8 D 38 38 3E
3B|[3E 3B
1 USE 3 BRICK RODS —
H
1 HWEB IN THIS SECTION
B §  3e 3 |[3B iB 3B
1 p@ : ot e tadl - ik Sk o
B BHW 3B BWH
1 POsll FIT FLOORS AFTER 3 BRICKS
B 3 - iB BWH
3El1, THEN USE PLAN 2
2 HD 4
2
= ARGCH up USE 6 BRICK RODS IN THIS Cc;
2 ]
3EM T S_ECTION EXCEPT WHERE
. T SHOWN BWH
1 P@
4 BHW 3g BWH
1 PQ) k= e 0. e
6 3JE 3B iB 3B 3B
1
B HWB USE 3 BRICK RODS BWH
1 IN THIS SECTION
8 3B|[3E 3B
; T IS
3B 2LB D 3B 3B 3JE
PO w8
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